
 

Pos. 

 

1 

1 

2 

3 

 

1A 

1 

2 

 

2 

1 

 

s. in K ls.  

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

 

St.Nr. 

6 

4 

1 

3 

5 

71 

 

Name 

Johannes Müller 

Dimitar Lazarov 

Titus Beckmann 

Jannick Krebs 

Paul Kunkel 

Natan Reder 

 

Club 

MSC Heeren – Werve 

MSC Westerkappeln 

OAC Olpe 

MFC Auf dem Schnee Herdecke 

Johannesberg 

MC Hünfeld 

 

Klasse 

1 

1 

1 

1A 

1A 

2 

 

n d e n  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

 

Gesamtzeit 

11:11.035 

11:50.746 

11:51.306 

11:14.668 

11:19.599 

11:47.702 

 

Diff. 

39.711 

40.271 

4.931 

 

Abstand 

39.711 

0.560 

4.931 

 

Beste Zeit. 

59.993 

1:03.432 

1:03.475 

1:00.347 

1:00.514 

1:09.298 


